
Tariff
Morning Break

Toast (1 slice) £0.33

Cheese on Toast £0.76

Waffle £1.00

Bacon Bap £1.25

Quorn Sausage Muffin £1.50

Bagel £0.88

Pizza Bagel (1/2) £0.75



Tariff
Main Meals & Jacket Potato 

Main Meal of the Day            £2.10

Hot Dessert Of the day          £0.84

Meal Deal 

Main & Dessert or piece of fruit

£2.88
Jacket Potato 1 topping             £1.25

Jacket Potato 2 Toppings          £1.75  

Extra Toppings                            £0.50

Cookies                                        £0.78

Tray Bakes                                  £0.78

Fruit Muffins                               £0.85

Bottled Water 500ml                  £0.90

Small Bottled Water                  £0.53



Pizza & Panini Prices 

Pasta with Tomato Sauce   £1.90

Pasta Tomato sauce & Cheese £2.68

Pasta with Premium Sauce £2.10

Pasta  with Premium Sauce & Cheese  £2.88

Plain Pasta £1.10

Plain Pasta & Cheese  £1.88

Cookies £0.78

Tray Bakes £0.78

Fruit Muffins £0.85

Bottled Water 500ml £0.90

Small Bottled Water £0.53

Pasta Meal Deal 

Pasta Tomato Sauce & Cheese

with a cookie or Tray bake 

£2.88



Tariff
Baguettes, Salads & Sandwiches

All Wraps

Cheese Sandwich

Tuna mayo /Chicken Mayo

Cheese & Pickle 

Cheese Baguette

Tuna Baguette

Chicken Baguette

Greek / Indian

Green Pesto Salad 

Chicken Pasta Salad

Cookies

Tray Bakes 

Fruit Muffins

Sandwich Meal Deal

Cheese Sandwich Bottle Water 500ml & 

Home bake or Cookie Or Piece of fruit 

£2.25

£1.35

£1.65

£1.50

£1.75

£2.40

£2.40

£1.60

£1.60

£1.75

£0.78

£0.78

£0.85

£2.88
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