## TARIFF

# **Morning Break**

Toast (1 slice) £0.33
Cheese on Toast £0.76
Waffle £1.00

Bacon Bap £1.25

Quorn Sausage Muffin £1.50

**Bagel £0.88 Pizza Bagel (1/2) £0.75** 

## TARIFF

## **Main Meals & Jacket Potato**

Main Meal of the Day £2.10

Hot Dessert Of the day £0.84

**Meal Deal** 

#### Main & Dessert or piece of fruit

## £2.88

25
75
.50

Cookies	£0.78
Tray Bakes	£0.78
Fruit Muffins	£0.85
<b>Bottled Water 500ml</b>	£0.90
Small Bottled Water	£0.53

### Pizza & Panini Prices

Pasta with Tomato Sauce £1.90

Pasta Tomato sauce & Cheese £2.68

Pasta with Premium Sauce £2.10

Pasta with Premium Sauce & Cheese £2.88

Plain Pasta £1.10

Plain Pasta & Cheese £1.88
Cookies £0.78
Tray Bakes £0.78
Fruit Muffins £0.85
Bottled Water 500ml £0.90
Small Bottled Water £0.53

Pasta Meal Deal

Pasta Tomato Sauce & Cheese

with a cookie or Tray bake

£2.88



## TARIFF

### **Baguettes, Salads & Sandwiches**

All Wraps	£2.25
Cheese Sandwich	£1.35
Tuna mayo /Chicken Mayo	£1.65
Cheese & Pickle	£1.50
Cheese Baguette	£1.75
Tuna Baguette	£2.40
Chicken Baguette	£2.40
Greek / Indian	£1.60
Green Pesto Salad	£1.60
Chicken Pasta Salad	£1.75
Cookies	£0.78
Tray Bakes	£0.78
Fruit Muffins	£0.85
Sandwich Meal Deal	£2.88
Cheese Sandwich Bottle Water 500ml &	
Home bake or Cookie Or Piece of fruit	